for The American Lubricating OH Com-

pany, Charles F. P. Pullin, John J. Mc-
grath, Edgar L. Wood, trustee, James
H. Chapman, I. J. Rosenberg, L. M. Je-
ger, Oscar Eldredge, Frank Parker. Pat-
rick Daley and William Stalbaum is de-
fendant, requiring me to make the sum

of twenty-five thousand, five hundred

and two ($25,502.57) Dollars and fifty-
seven cents, with interest on said de-

cree and cost, I will expose at public
sale to the highest -bidder, on

SATURDAY, THE sth DAY OF DEC-

EMBER, 1908,
between the hours of 10 o’clock A. M.
and 4 o’clock P. M. of said day, at the